
2015 10TH MAY INTERNATIONAL SIDE SADDLE SHOW

Results for Shows Affiliated to Aintree EC Unaffiliated Dressage - to 7 places

No

Places

Horse Owner Prize Won Q DC

Class 1: WALK & TROT (ONLY) FREESTYLE EQUITATION CLASS on 10/05/2015 0

RiderPlace

169 ISS6  CARDINES GREETINGS ISS4  MRS J BIRKBY ISS6  HARRIET BIRKBY1

172 ISS8  TAMARA ISS8  MRS E BEADLE ISS9  GEORGIANA BEADLE2

263 SS263  HEATH ROBINSON SS263  CLARE JONES SS263  CLARE JONES3

173 ISS10  ROMANY ISS10  KERRY HARRISON ISS10  KERRY HARRISON4

264 SS264  ROCKY SS264  ANN CHAMBERS SS264  ANN CHAMBERS5

194 ISS21  STOCKWOODS SMURF ISS211  MISS A M COLLIER ISS21  JESSICA DOWNHAM6

265 SS265  CLOUD WARRIOR SS265  FRANCIS MCNICOL SS265  FRANCIS MCNICOL7

£0.00Total Prize Money Awarded

No

Places

Horse Owner Prize Won Q DC

Class 3: SIDE SADDLE ASS. EQUITATION ADULT QUALIFYING CLASS on 10/05/2015 0

RiderPlace

168 ISS4  KYANO ISS4  MRS J BIRKBY ISS5  ESTHER ROSTRON1

185 NS1380  NIGHTWATCHMAN AIN3039405  MORGAN SCHIVE AIN3039405  MORGAN SCHIVE1

171 ISS7  DONNER SARA B ISS7  CARRIE CHILDS ISS7  CARRIE CHILDS2

192 ISS20  OXNEAD ACT ONE ISS20  CLAIRE BROWN ISS20  CLAIRE BROWN2

262 SS262  SECRET AGENT JIGSAW AIN0303767  EMMA BROWN AIN0303767  EMMA BROWN3

267 NS141260  OTHELLO NS141260  EMILY WORTHINGTON NS141260  EMILY WORTHINGTON3
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£0.00Total Prize Money Awarded

No

Places

Horse Owner Prize Won Q DC

Class 4: SIDE SADDLE ASS.EQUITATION JUNIOR QUALIFYING CLASS on 10/05/2015 0

RiderPlace

200 NS14614  TALISKER SS199  MRS S GOODRIDGE SS199.1  MARY GOODRIDGE1

257 SS257  SUNNY AIN3039508  CLARE JONES AIN3039022  ELLIE JONES2

258 NS13246  PENDRE SAM AIN3039508  CLARE JONES AIN0303902  MIMI JONES3

169 ISS6  CARDINES GREETINGS ISS4  MRS J BIRKBY ISS6  HARRIET BIRKBY4

172 ISS8  TAMARA ISS8  MRS E BEADLE ISS9  GEORGIANA BEADLE5

175 ISS11  SPRINGWOOD TRUE COLOURS ISS11  EMILY PEARSON ISS11  EMILY PEARSON6

£0.00Total Prize Money Awarded

No

Places

Horse Owner Prize Won Q DC

Class 5: ADULT SIDE SADDLE CONCOURS d'ELEGANCE on 10/05/2015 0

RiderPlace

269 SS269  COPPER MINE SS269  BETH ROBERTSON SS269  BETH ROBERTSON1

171 ISS7  DONNER SARA B ISS7  CARRIE CHILDS ISS7  CARRIE CHILDS2

267 NS141260  OTHELLO NS141260  EMILY WORTHINGTON NS141260  EMILY WORTHINGTON3

163 Nns0457  THE ROYAL DUB AIN3039454  JESSICA SEELS AIN3039454  JESSICA SEELS4

188 NS13291  CONSPIRACY THEORY AIN3039536  ROSAMUND LANE AIN3039537  SOPHIE LANE5

260 SS260  THE AVIATOR SS260  HAZEL ALLIN SS260  HAZEL ALLIN6

£0.00Total Prize Money Awarded
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No

Places

Horse Owner Prize Won Q DC

Class 6: JUNIOR SIDE SADDLE CONCOURS d'ELEGANCE on 10/05/2015 0

RiderPlace

200 NS14614  TALISKER SS199  MRS S GOODRIDGE SS199.1  MARY GOODRIDGE1

172 ISS8  TAMARA ISS8  MRS E BEADLE ISS9  GEORGIANA BEADLE2

257 SS257  SUNNY AIN3039508  CLARE JONES AIN3039022  ELLIE JONES3

175 ISS11  SPRINGWOOD TRUE COLOURS ISS11  EMILY PEARSON ISS11  EMILY PEARSON4

£0.00Total Prize Money Awarded

No

Places

Horse Owner Prize Won Q DC

Class 7: SENIOR SIDE SADDLE GRACIOUS LADIES on 10/05/2015 0

RiderPlace

260 SS260  THE AVIATOR SS260  HAZEL ALLIN SS260  HAZEL ALLIN1

166 WW179  DOLCE VITA WW180  KATE HARGREAVES WW180  KATE HARGREAVES2

177 AIN0000190  OTHELLO AIN0000286  SUSAN FERNSIDE AIN0000286  SUSAN FERNSIDE3

176 ISS12  CONNER CADIZ ISS12  LINDA UNWIN ISS12  LINDA UNWIN4

165 ISS2  EAGLE RIVER ISS2  SHARON THOMSON ISS2  SHARON THOMSON5

186 ISS16  LEMOR EXIGE ISS16  BARBARA STEPHENSON ISS16  BARBARA STEPHENSON6

196 ISS22  MORETONHALL STORMING NOR ISS22  GILL GREENWOOD ISS22  GILL GREENWOOD7

£0.00Total Prize Money Awarded

No

Places

Horse Owner Prize Won Q DC

Class 8: MASTERS "prix d'Excellence" EQUITATION CLASS on 10/05/2015 0

RiderPlace

168 ISS4  KYANO ISS4  MRS J BIRKBY ISS5  ESTHER ROSTRON1
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185 NS1380  NIGHTWATCHMAN AIN3039405  MORGAN SCHIVE AIN3039405  MORGAN SCHIVE2

261 7802  ASHTON FLIGHT AIN0303674  LAUREN ALLIN AIN0303674  LAUREN ALLIN3

£0.00Total Prize Money Awarded

No

Places

Horse Owner Prize Won Q DC

Class 9: EQUITATION JUMPING CLASS on 10/05/2015 0

RiderPlace

168 ISS4  KYANO ISS4  MRS J BIRKBY ISS5  ESTHER ROSTRON1

185 NS1380  NIGHTWATCHMAN AIN3039405  MORGAN SCHIVE AIN3039405  MORGAN SCHIVE2

174 NS13307  COS ME IS BLACK AIN3039547  MRS S P MCKIM AIN3039548  BRUCE LANGLEY MCKI3

261 7802  ASHTON FLIGHT AIN0303674  LAUREN ALLIN AIN0303674  LAUREN ALLIN4

169 ISS6  CARDINES GREETINGS ISS4  MRS J BIRKBY ISS6  HARRIET BIRKBY5

165 ISS2  EAGLE RIVER ISS2  SHARON THOMSON ISS2  SHARON THOMSON6

£0.00Total Prize Money Awarded

No

Places

Horse Owner Prize Won Q DC

Class 10: SIDE SADDLE RIDING CLUB HORSE/PONY OPEN CLASS on 10/05/2015 0

RiderPlace

174 NS13307  COS ME IS BLACK AIN3039547  MRS S P MCKIM AIN3039548  BRUCE LANGLEY MCKI1

171 ISS7  DONNER SARA B ISS7  CARRIE CHILDS ISS7  CARRIE CHILDS2

267 NS141260  OTHELLO NS141260  EMILY WORTHINGTON NS141260  EMILY WORTHINGTON3

190 ISS18  TORPENHAW LEBENSLAD ISS18  HANNAH DAWN JONES ISS18  HANNAH DAWN JONES4

256 NS14666  GUINNESS SS256  FRED CLARKSON SS256.1  BEATRICE ROBINSON5

259 SS259  NIRVANA TYWYSOG SS259  SAMANTHA WILSON SS259  SAMANTHA WILSON6
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£0.00Total Prize Money Awarded

No

Places

Horse Owner Prize Won Q DC

Class 11: JUNIOR SIDE SADDLE COSTUME CONCOURS d'ELEGANCE on 10/05/2015 0

RiderPlace

258 NS13246  PENDRE SAM AIN3039508  CLARE JONES AIN0303902  MIMI JONES1

172 ISS8  TAMARA ISS8  MRS E BEADLE ISS9  GEORGIANA BEADLE2

169 ISS6  CARDINES GREETINGS ISS4  MRS J BIRKBY ISS6  HARRIET BIRKBY3

£0.00Total Prize Money Awarded

No

Places

Horse Owner Prize Won Q DC

Class 12: ADULT SIDE SADDLE COSTUME CONCOURS d'ELEGANCE on 10/05/2015 0

RiderPlace

256 NS14666  GUINNESS SS256  FRED CLARKSON SS256.1  BEATRICE ROBINSON1

183 NS13111  THE BLUE SHADE AIN0303747  HELENA PIXTON AIN0303747  HELENA PIXTON2

268 ss268  ROSIE NS141260  EMILY WORTHINGTON NS141260  EMILY WORTHINGTON3

194 ISS21  STOCKWOODS SMURF ISS211  MISS A M COLLIER ISS21  JESSICA DOWNHAM4

£0.00Total Prize Money Awarded

No

Places

Horse Owner Prize Won Q DC

Class 13: CHAMPIONSHIP on 10/05/2015 3

RiderPlace

168 ISS4  KYANO ISS4  MRS J BIRKBY £30.00ISS5  ESTHER ROSTRON1

269 SS269  COPPER MINE SS269  BETH ROBERTSON £15.00SS269  BETH ROBERTSON2

192 ISS20  OXNEAD ACT ONE ISS20  CLAIRE BROWN £10.00ISS20  CLAIRE BROWN3
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£55.00Total Prize Money Awarded
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